
2026 Buhl Council Schedule 2026 Important Dates 
NOTE: All meetings at Buhl City Hall, 300 Jones Ave., Unless Noted Otherwise
MONTH DAY DATE TIME NOTES CITY HALL CLOSED DATES:

Jan Tue 1/6/2026 6:30 p.m. Organizational & Regular Meeting 1/1 - Thursday New Year's Day City Hall Closed
Tue 1/20/2026 6:30 p.m. 1/19 - Monday MLK Day City Hall Closed

2/16 - Monday Presidents Day City Hall Closed
Feb Tue 2/3/2026 6:30 p.m. 4/3 - Friday Good Friday City Hall Closed

Tue 2/17/2026 6:30 p.m. 5/25 - Monday Memorial Day City Hall Closed
Thu 2/26/2026 6:00 p.m. Council Working Session - Planning 6/19 - Friday Juneteenth City Hall Closed

7/3 - Friday Independence Day City Hall Closed
Mar Tue 3/3/2026 6:30 p.m. 9/7 - Monday Labor Day City Hall Closed

Tue 3/17/2026 6:30 p.m. 11/11 - Wednesday Veterans Day City Hall Closed
11/26 -Thursday Thanksgiving Day City Hall Closed

Apr Tue 4/7/2026 6:30 p.m. 11/27 - Friday Day After Thanksgiving City Hall Closed
Thu 4/16/2026 10:00 a.m. LBAE - Buhl Kinney Senior Center; 302 Frantz St. 12/24 - Thursday Christmas Eve City Hall Closed
Tue 4/21/2026 6:30 p.m. 12/25 - Friday Christmas Day City Hall Closed

May Tue 5/5/2026 6:30 p.m.
Tue 5/19/2026 6:30 p.m.

Jun Tue 6/9/2026 6:30 p.m.

Jul Tue 7/14/2026 6:30 p.m.

Aug Tue 8/4/2026 6:30 p.m.
Thu 8/13/2026 6:00 p.m. Council Working & Budget Session - Mid-Year
Tue 8/18/2026 6:30 p.m.

Sep Tue 9/8/2026 6:30 p.m.
Thu 9/17/2026 6:00 p.m. Budget Working Session
Tue 9/22/2026 6:30 p.m. 2027 Preliminary Levy/2027 Budget Set 

Oct Tue 10/6/2026 6:30 p.m.
Thu 10/15/2026 6:00 p.m. Budget Working Session
Tue 10/20/2026 6:30 p.m.
Thu 10/29/2026 6:00 p.m. Budget Working Session

Nov Wed 11/4/2026 6:30 p.m.
Thu 11/12/2026 6:00 p.m. Budget Working Session
Tue 11/17/2026 6:30 p.m. Public Hearing on Delinquent Utilities
Wed 11/24/2026 6:00 p.m. Budget Working Session

Dec Tue 12/8/2026 6:01 p.m. TNT meeting - Buhl Kinney Senior Center; 302 Frantz St.
Thu 12/10/2026 6:00 p.m. Budget Working Session - If needed
Tue 12/22/2026 6:30 p.m. 2027 Final Levy & 2027 Budget
Tue 12/29/2026 6:30 p.m. Special Council Meeting if necessary


